Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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Mark Owen #018
Lea County, New Mexico
255 2.55 0.25 0.44 1.12 1.12
740 4.85 0.75 1.31 6.37 7.48
1315 5.75 0.30 0.53 3.02 10.50
1696 3.81 0.20 0.35 1.33 11.83
2014 3.18 2.30 4.03 12.80 24.63
2364 3.50 3.00 5.25 18.38 43.01
2592 2.28 210 3.68 8.38 51.39
2782 1.90 1.30 3.00 5.70 57.09
2998 2.16 0.10 0.18 0.38 57.47
3252 2.54 0.60 1.05 2.67 60.13
3506 3.00 0.30 0.53 1.58 61.71
3918 4.12 0.70 1.23 5.05 66.75
4305 3.87 0.40 0.70 2.71 69.46
4400 0.95 0.50 0.88 0.83 70.29
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l i day of, —h ﬂUQ,Va , 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pubfic

\‘nw,( MARY C. HOUTS
~°%  Notary Public, State of Texas
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I\ My Commission Expires
RS January 26, 2011
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